Duatlon Talin - 10.5.2025

Duatlon 1,8 km - 10,5 km - 3,5 Im
St.Cis. PFijmeni a jméno

Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 1.
3. 2.
4, 3.
5. 4.
6. 5.
7. 1.
8. 6.
9. 7.
10. 1.
11. 8.
12. 9.
13. 1.
14. 10
15. 2
16. 11
17. 12,
18. 1.
19. 3.
20. 4.
21. 2.
22, 5.
23. 1.
24, 2.
25. 6.
26. 3.
27. 2.
28. 1.
29. 1.
30. 7.
31. 3.
32. 4.
33. 4.
34. 5.
35. 6.
36. 1.
Déti
Odrazedla
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
Déti 0-5 let
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
Déti 6-7 let

Kat.

M1
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M3
M4
M4
M5
M4
M4
M6
M4
M5
M4
M4
Z5

M5
M5
M3
M5
M2
M1
M5
M3
M6
4

73

M5
M6
M6
M3
M6
M6
M7

Kat.
BDOa
BDOa

Kat.
BDOb
BDOb

39
15
1
34
3
2
75
81
79
10
32
85
8
7
56
25
13
9
84
5
11
40
52
82
42
48
33
83
74
27
28
86
78
20
47
80

St.cis.

18
66

St.cis.

73
69

Simandl| Pavel
Hron Jan

Koptik JiFi

Planek Karel

Sip Jaromir
Konarek Zdenék
Vondruska Radek
Kasak Vaclav
Holub Martin
Hadacek Frantisek
Novy Lukas

Toul Filip
Grabmiiller lvo
Dvorak Jan

Divis JiFi
Krajanek Tomas
Hlavacek Michal

Grabmiillerova Sarka

Tucek Jifi

Boucek Vladimir
Havel Jan
Simandl Petr
Pondélicek Patrik
Coufal Jakub
Sustr Pavel
Viasek Lukas
Pech Roman
Tuckova Jana
Vondruskova Jana
Mach Milan
Mikolas Jan
Huspeka Miroslav
Vondruska Jan
Jahoda Viadimir
Valdauf Radim
Trecha Rudolf

PFijmeni a jméno
Chanova Stella

Vondruskova Isabela

PFijmeni a jméno

Vondruskova Valerie

Markova Mia

RN Klub - team
2006 TCV JindFichiv Hradec
1981 Su.Tri.Prachatice
1982 Trisk Ceské Budéjovice
1976 SuTri Prachatice
1979 TT Télin
1982 SuTri
1990 Triatlon team Talin
1979 Sport Bike
1978 TT Télin
1975 sPsvD Jistebnice
1976 TT Télin
1980 Sutri
1962 B&H Ceské Budéjovice
1979 SpectrumBike Racing
1975 CBC Team
1979 SuTri Prachatice
1981 Neveklov
1969 B&H Ceské Budéjovice
1974 TrisK Ceské Budéjovice
1975
1986 listebnice
1975 Liga atletl Pelhfimov
1997 #Cubej
2009 Trisk CB
1966 Tabor
1989 Galaxy Cyklo3vec Pisek
1962 Zutri Prachatice
1982 Trisk €B
1989 TT Télin
1967 SuTri Prachatice
1961 Trisk Ceské Budéjovice
1959 B&H Ceské Budéjovice
1993 Veseli nad Luznici
1963 TT Télin
1965 Hiubok3 nad Vitavou
1950 TT Télin

RN  Klub - team
2021 TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
2020 Veseli nad luznici

RN  Klub - team
2021 1T Talin
2021 Talin

Matraton.cz - Cipova ¢asomira

Cas

00:47:10.17
00:47:34.04
00:48:09.61
00:48:52.00
00:49:33.58
00:50:02.27
00:50:14.53
00:50:58.05
00:51:08.99
00:51:30.25
00:52:37.54
00:52:38.73
00:54:06.11
00:54:15.41
00:54:36.58
00:55:04.91
00:55:14.95
00:56:27.88
00:57:46.21
00:58:04.49
00:58:21.16
00:58:40.68
00:58:40.82
00:58:52.33
01:00:01.56
01:01:05.52
01:01:36.67
01:02:47.03
01:04:10.05
01:04:10.94
01:05:31.33
01:07:09.35
01:09:56.97
01:12:09.39
01:16:10.12
01:16:30.95

Cas
00:00:54.21
00:01:11.30

Cas
00:00:46.52
00:00:48.56

Kol
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Pozn. Detail
6:16-35-26:52-23-13:04-
6:34-28-26:20-27-13:45-
6:33-27-27:17-24-13:30-
6:47-32-26:39-25-14:29-
6:48-31-26:50-27-14:58-
6:35-30-27:54-32-14:31-
6:36-24-29:08-25-13:42-
7:11-22-28:09-14-15:01-
6:49-27-28:51-26-14:37-
6:47-48-28:51-37-14:27-
6:60-39-29:38-39-14:42-
6:46-32-30:51-29-14:00-
7:43-42-29:46-35-15:21-
7:52-38-29:12-24-16:10-
7:14-45-30:52-41-15:05-
7:15-26-31:26-20-15:38-
7:32-47-30:57-35-15:24-
7:50-44-31:17-42-15:55-
7:48-44-32:15-37-16:23-
8:49-41-31:15-26-16:53-
7:59-43-32:50-25-16:24-
7:54-37-33:38-39-15:52-
7:44-45-32:21-41-17:10-
7:38-27-33:49-26-16:33-
7:47-25-35:07-24-16:18-
7:23-33-34:19-36-18:14-
8:48-45-34:02-39-17:22-
:53-58-36:26-01:09-16:20-
8:35-36-36:54-46-17:18-
8:48-54-35:00-44-18:46-
9:32-27-36:24-27-18:41-
9:22-26-36:34-24-20:25-
8:38-38-40:04-27-20:10-
9:25-59-40:46-46-20:13-
0:37-49-38:51-53-25:00-
0:52-34-42:07-28-22:30-



Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 1
3. 2
4, 3
5. 2
6. 4
Déti 8-9 let
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4, 4.
5. 1.
6. 5.
7. 2.
8. 3.

Kat.
BC1
BD1
BC1
BC1
BD1
BC1

Kat.
BC2
BC2
BC2
BC2
BD2
BC2
BD2
BD2

Déti 10-11 let

Pof. #Kat.

O NV RWNER
wNU R RBNR

Kat.
BC2
BC2
BC2
BC2
BD2
BC2
BD2
BD2

Déti 12-13 let

Pof. #Kat.

® NN B WNERE
W INDWNRR

Kat.
ZD1
ZC1
ZC1
ZC1
ZC1
ZD1
ZD1
ZC1

Déti 14-53 let

Por. #Kat.

Ok wWNRE
VD WNRR

Kat.
C2
ZD2
ZD2
ZD2
ZD2
ZD2

St.Cis.
61
63
30
16
70
76

St.cis.
49
51
12
31

38
46
67

St.cis.
49
51
12
31

38
46
67

St.cis.
77
60
62
57
24
72
22
64

St.éis.
14
68
71
58
41
54

Pfijmeni a jméno
Vostry Martin
Prochaskova Laura
Némec Lukas
Chan Samuel
Markova Ema
Lukac Vojtéch

Pfijmeni a jméno
Viasek Mikulas
Kubacka Martin
Hlavacek Filip
Némec Vaclav
Bednarova Justina
Richter Michael
Tamova Dominika
Kresakova Eliska

PFijmeni a jméno
Viasek Mikulas
Kubacka Martin
Hlavacek Filip
Némec Vaclav
Bednarova Justina
Richter Michael
Timova Dominika
Kresakova Eliska

Pfijmeni a jméno
Rothbauerova Julie
Jirsa David

Vostry David

OdI Krystof

Bednar Jiri
Holubova Karolina
Altschulova Anna
Konasek Matéj

PFijmeni a jméno
Hradek Ondfiej
Novakova Nela
Holubova Kristyna
Hronkova Tereza
Stropkova Michaela
Trnikova Karolina

RN  Klub - team
2018 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek
2018 Trisk CB
2019 Prachatice
2019 TcV JindFichiiv Hradec
2018 Talin
2019

RN  Klub - team
2017 Galaxy Cyklosvec Pisek
2016 SuTri Prachatice
2016 Neveklov
2016 SuTri
2016 TT Tabor
2017 Triathlon team Tébor
2016 T Spartak Sezimovo Usti
2017 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek

RN Klub - team
2017 Galaxy Cyklosvec Pisek
2016 SuTri Prachatice
2016 Neveklov
2016 SuTri
2016 TT Tabor
2017 Triathlon team Tabor
2016 TJ Spartak Sezimovo Usti
2017 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek

RN Klub - team

2012 CEzZ Cyklo Team Tabor
2013 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek
2013 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek
2013 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek
2013 TT Tabor

2012 TT Talin

2012 TCV lindfichdv Hradec
2013 TCV JindFichGv Hradec

RN Klub - team
2010 TCV Vanék
2010 Triathlon Team Tébor
2010 TT Talin
2011 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek
2011 TCV Jindfichdv Hradec
2011 TCV Jindfichdv Hradec

Matraton.cz - Cipova ¢asomira

Cas

00:04:19.81
00:04:40.20
00:04:45.66
00:05:01.45
00:05:35.65
00:06:03.91

Cas

00:05:58.45
00:05:58.61
00:06:13.87
00:06:21.18
00:06:28.94
00:06:30.00
00:06:53.64
00:06:59.74

Cas

00:05:58.45
00:05:58.61
00:06:13.87
00:06:21.18
00:06:28.94
00:06:30.00
00:06:53.64
00:06:59.74

Cas

00:08:09.30
00:08:17.13
00:08:38.29
00:08:45.25
00:08:58.23
00:09:12.09
00:09:12.98
00:09:23.31

Cas

00:10:27.48
00:10:37.11
00:10:44.49
00:11:03.34
00:11:53.17
00:12:17.68



